
UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR 
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2023 

(UG SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS) 
TENTATZE "_ Date: 27.02.2023 

PART-I TIME-11 A.M. TO2 P.M. 
COMMERCE ARTS(REG) 

PART-1I TIME-3 P.M. TO 6 P.M 
cOMMERCE| 

Day PART-1II TIME. 7 A.M. TO 10 A.M. Date 

SCIENCE ARTS(NC) SCIENCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)D SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) | ARTSNC) 

GEOLOGY 
PSY 

16.5.2023 Tbursday 
L 17.05.2023 Friday PSY-T PSY-I GEOLOGY-I 

18.3.2023 Saturday STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-ISTAT/AP.STAT-I PSY-I PSY-I PSY-I PHY/BOT-
20.03.2023 Monday PSY-II PSY-II 

GEOG-II 

PSY-I zoOLMATH-I MATH-I MATH-I ECON-I ECON-I 
G&MPE-I 

ECON-I 

21.03.2023 Tuesday CHEM-I GEOLOGY- D&P- PHYBOT-II 
22.03.2023 Wednesday ECON ECON-I ECON-I Z0OLMATH-II MATH-I1 MATH-II DRIGER-I 

GEN. INDI 
GEN ENG 

D&P-I 
G&MDR-I 

PE-I 
POLS 

24.05.2025 Friday GEN. HINDI GEOG-I GEOLOGY-11 
PHY/BOTI 

POLSC-I 
SANS/PER-I 

POLSC-I 

GPEM-I 

CHEM-T 
GEOLOGY-IT 

EAFM-I TEXT/ANTH-I 
HIST-I 

GEOG-I 
2505.2023 

27.03.2023 
Saturday 
Monday 

GEN. ENG. ABST-I SANS/PER-I 
AEST-I HIST-I CHEM-IT 

PSY-I 
FR-T 

PSY-I 
GEOG-II 

PSY-I 
28.03.2023 Tuesday PHY/BOT-II GPEM-I EAFM-II 
29.03.2023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-I G&MDR-I HI ABST-II CHEM-ITI FR-II HINDI LITT-I 

31.03.2023 Friday CHEM-II ABST-II PE-II HIST-II G&MDR-I POLSC-I ZOOLMATH-I BUS.ADM-I MATH-I MATH-I 
OL.042023 Saturday ECON-II ECON-II ECON-II PHY/BOT-I BUS.ADM- SANS/PER-Il SANS/PER-I D &P-1| IIST-I 

| 04.04.2023 Tuesday GEOLOGY-I EAFM-I POLS G&M/DR-1 SOCIO-i ZoOLMATH-II BUSADM-IU MATH-II MATH-II 

5.04.2023 Wednesday POLSC-I CHEM-I BUS.ADM-1I GRIFRTEXI PSY-I1 PSY-I PSY-11 
6.04.203 Thursday CHEM-III EAFM-II SOCIO- HIST-I1 z0OLMATH-III MATH-II ABST-IL MATH-II 
08.042023 Saturday BUS. ADM-I GR/FRTEX-I POL.S -I CHEM-I PUB. ADM-1 PUB. ADM- STATIAP.STAT-I STATIAP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-I 

10.04 203 Monday PHY/BOT-II soCIO-
GEN. HINDI 

ANTH-I CHEM-III GPEM-II GPEM-II TEXT/ANTH-I HINDI LITT-1I 
GEOG-I 

ABST-I 

11.04.2023 Tuesday BUS. ADM1 GRFR/TEX-II ANTH-I POLSC-I1 GEOG-I HIST-1I 
1204.2023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-UI ANTH-II HINDL-I GEOG-I EAFM-I GEOG-I ECON-I ECON-II ECON-II 

2323 Thursday ELEHINDI ELEHINDI GEN HINDU 
ELE.HINDI GR/FRTEX-II sOCio-l PHY/BOT-ELEHINDI HOME SC-V HOME SC-V 

15.04.2023 Saierda GEOG-
GEOG-I 

GEOG-I 
GEOG-II 

EAFM-III PUB. ADM-u 
MATH-I 

PUB. ADM-II HIST-1 17.04.202B Monda Z0OL/MATH-II MATH-III G&MPEI POLSC-I 18.042023 Tuesday 900K KEEP. sOCio-I ECON-I Pas/Hons) ECON-I ECON-I GEOG-II GEOG-II 

19.04.2023 Wednesday GEN. ENG. GEOG-II GEOG-II DR/GER-III sOCio-I 
20.04023 Thursday 

Friday 
Monday 

HINDIURDU-I URDU-I PE- GEOG-I 
ECON-II 
GEOG-II 

2104.2023 POL-SC-I 
Z001MATHSI 
Z0OLMATHS-II_ 

MATHS-I 
MATHS-II 

STATIAP.STAT-IISTATIAP.STAT-IT 

ATHS-I 
MA THS-II 

ECON-II ECON-I SOCIO-II 2A042023 
PE-I1 POL-SC-11 5.04.2023 Tuesday STATIAPSTAT-II SOc 10-1 POLSC.-Il 

26.04.2023 

27.04.2023 Thursday 
Wednesday 20OLMATHS-I MATHS-II MATHS-III HINDI LITT-I SOCio-I 

ENVS ENVS HINDI-I 
28.04.2023 Frnday 

SOCI 10-I1 STATIAP.STAT-II STATIAP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-II 
29.04.2023 

01.05.2023 Monday 

G. ENGLISH 
IND. MUSs.-I 

HIST-I 
PHILOS-I 

HINDI- LITT-II| 

HINDIURDU-I 
ENG. LIT-I 

ENG. LIT-1I 

URDU-I 
ENG. LIT-I 

Saturday ELE. COM. ELE. COM IND. MUS.-I 
PHILO 

HIST-I 
ENG. LIT-I 



Date Day PART-I TIME- 11 A.M. TO 2 P.M. 
PART-II TIME 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M 

COMMERCE ARTS(REG) 
PART-III TIME-. 7 A.M. TO 10 A.M. 

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG)) ARTS(NC) 
IND. MUS. 

SCIENCE ARTS(NC) cOMMERCE ARTS(REG) SCIENCE ARTS(NC) 02.05.2023 Tuesday IND. MUS.-I1 STAT/AP. STAT-I STATIAP.STAT-ISTAT/AP. STAT-I 
03.05.2023 Wednesday ENG. LITJ ENG. LIT.J ANTH-II HIST-II HINDIURDU-II URDU-I 
04.05.2023 Thursday GPEM-I GPEM-I PHLOS-I 

STAT/AP.STAT-IISTAT/AP. STAT-1I 
PHILOS-II HOME SC-V HOME SC.VI 05.05.2023 Friday HIST-II STATIAP. STAT-II 

sOCIo-II 
06.05.2023 Saturday PHILOSOPY-I PHILOSOPY-_ HINDIURDU-I 

HINDIURDU-II 
HOME SC-iII HOME SC-I1I 

URDU-I 
URDU-II 

GPEM 08.05.20233 
09.05.2023 Tuesday 

GPEM-I 
PUB. ADM. -I 

Monday SOCIo-u 

GPEM-II 
PUB. ADM. -I 

GPEM-I 
Wednesday PHIL-I PHIL-I 10.05.2023 

ENG. LIT.-I ENG. LITI IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-I 
PUB. ADM.-II PUB. ADM. -II 

11.05.2023 Thursday PHILOSOPY-1 PHILOSOPY-II ENG. LIT-I 
HOME SC-V 
ENG. LIT-II 
IND. MUS.-11 

ENG. LIT.-I 
IND. MUS1 IND. MUS.-1 12.05.2023 Friday HINDIURDU-II URDU-II HOME SC-Iv SANS/PER- SANS/PER-I 

13.05.2023 
15.05.2023 Monday 

Saturday 
ENG. LIT-1 
IND. MUS.-II 

IND. MUS.-I IND. MUS.-II HOME SC HOME SC 
16.05.2023 GPEM-IT GPEM-I1 Tuesdayy 

PSY-II PSY-1I PSY-I SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-II 17.05.2023 Wednesday HOME SC-II HOME SC-II 
PHIL L-IL PHILI 

18.05.2023 Thursday 
19.05.2023 Friday PUB. ADM.-I PUB. ADM.-I 

PHILI PHIL-III 
20.05.20233 Saturday 

PHIL-I PHIL-IV 
23.05.2023 Tuesday 
24.05.2023| Wednesday 

SANS/PER-I SANS/PER-I 

PHL-V PHIL-V 

25.05.2023 
26.05.2023 
27.05,2023 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 
Tuesday 

31.05.2023 Wednesday 

PUB. ADM.-II PUB. ADM.-II 

SANS/PER-II 
ELE.COMP 

SANS/PER-1II 
29.05.2023 

30.05.2023 

ENVS 

Notes: 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers. 
2. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances. 
3. Duration of Examination for: 

(a) Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours 
(b) B.A./B.Sc. Pt-ilI Maths. Paper-ll will be 2.30 Hourss 

4. Above Time Table also comman for Hons. Course subsidiary subject/papers. 

Controller of Examinations 
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